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The Menu of Wagamama from Colchester includes about 151 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about £8.
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Wagamama Menu

Salads

CHICKEN KATSU SALAD

Sushi Rolls

CHICKEN YAKITORI

Donburi

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DONBURI

Noodles

CHICKEN PRAWN YAKI SOBA
[ ]

Main Course

YAKI UDON

%ids Menii

MINI CHICKEN YAKI SOBA

Noodle

GRILLED CHICKEN RAMEN

Bento Menii

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY

T i

GINGER CHICKEN UDON

[ ]
Raciones
SOBA NOODLES

Sweet Treats

WHITE CHOCOLATE GINGER
CHEESECAKE (V)

£14

£9

£15

£14

£14

£6

£14

£14

£14

£8

Specialty Dishes

CHILLI SQUID £9

Options

NO LIME

Modifiers

NO FRIED EGG

{unch Combo

Starters & Side Dishes

CHICKEN GYOZA £8
Choices (Special
Requirements)

NO SESAME SEEDS

Sides|Extras

RICE NOODLES

Tunch Favorites - Available
Until 3:00 Pm

UDON NOODLES

Mods - Without Button

NO GINGER

Breads {nd Rice

STEAMED RICE (VG) £2
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MUODIF menii veggie TAMA SQUID £9

HE BROS FACE (VG) £14 BROWN RICE (VG) £2
STICKY RICE (VG) £2

Donburi & Rice Bowls RAMEN NOODLES

BEEF BRISKET TERIYAKI DONBURI £16 BROWN RICE

Daily Sandwiches Speaala Soft Drinks

PULLED PORK GYOZA PEACH ICED TEA (VG) £4
CLOUDY LEMONADE (VG) £4

Tresh Juices COKE (VG) £2

POWER (LARGE) (VG) £6 SPRITE ZERO (VG) £2

POSITIVE (LARGE) (VG) £6 STILL WATER (VG) £2
SPARKLING WATER (VG) £2

Teriyaki Soba ] .
STEAK TERIYAKI SOBA £18 ﬂm Juwed

SALMON TERIYAKI SOBA £17 TROPICAL (REGULAR) (V) £5

TROPICAL (LARGE) (V) £6
fllcohol-Tree Beer POWER (REGULAR) (VG) £5
NEW! ASAHI ZERO (VG) £6 POSITIVE (REGULAR) (VG) £5
NEW! DAYS PALE ALE (VG) £6 ORANGE (REGULAR) (V) £5

ORANGE (LARGE) (V) £6

[}
{ind To Tinish... .
NEW! MATCHA CHOUXNUT (V) £7 Beer, Cider + Wine
NEW! KUROMITSU BLACK HONEY n NEW! DEAD AND £6
CHOUXNUT (V) E BERRIED CIDER (VG)
i LUCKY BUDDHA (VG) £6
Ramen NORTH BREWING CO. .
ATLANTIS PALE ALE (VG)

TANTANMEN BEEF BRISKET RAMEN £17

ASAHI (VG) £5
CHICKEN GYOZA RAMEN £16

HAWKES EAST BY SOUTHEAST 6
MINI CHICKEN RAMEN £6 CIDER (VG)

NICE SAUVIGNON BLANC WINE (VG) £7

Side Dishes NICE ROSE WINE (VG) £7

DUCK GYOZA £8
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MINI CHICKEN KATSU
WITH KATSU CURRY
SAUCE

Tids
9

MINI CHICKEN KATSU

WITH AMAI SAUCE

MINI YASAI KATSU WITH KATSU
CURRY SAUCE (VG)

MINI YASAI KATSU WITH AMAI
SAUCE (VG)

MINI YASAI RAMEN (VG)

MINI YASAI YAKI SOBA RICE
NOODLES (VG)

MINI GRILLED CHICKEN NOODLES
MINI CHICKEN CHA HAN
MINI YASAI CHA HAN (VG)

CRISPY FISH BITES WITH KATSU
CURRY SAUCE

CRISPY FISH BITES WITH AMAI
SAUCE

NEW! SNOW ONION
SLAW (VG)

NOODLES (V)

MISO SOUP JAPANESE
PICKLES (VG)

JAPANESE PICKLES (VG)
TEA-STAINED EGG

CHILLI SAMBAL PASTE (VG)
KIMCHEE (VG)

CHILLIES (VG)

RAISUKAREE SAUCE (VG)

KATSU CURRY SAUCE (VG)
RAISUKATSU SAUCE (VG)
FIRECRACKER CURRY SAUCE (VG)

£6

£6

£5

£5

£5

£5

£6
£5
£4

£6

£6

£1

£2

£2

£1
£2
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1

EXTRA HOT KATSU SAUCE (VG)
AMAI SAUCE (VG)

CHILLI OIL (VG)

SOYA (VG)

SHICHIMI (VG)

NO SPRING ONION

Uncategorized

NO CHILLI GARNISH

NO KIMCHEE

DOUBLE UP ON VEGATSU PROTIEN
NO FRIED SHALLOTS

DOUBLE UP ON CHICKEN

NO CORIANDER CRESS

NO TEA STAINED EGG

DOUBLE UP ON 'VEGAN ' CHICKEN
DOUBLE UP ON CHICKEN PRAWNS
DOUBLE UP ON BEEF

DOUBLE UP ON PRAWNS CHICKEN
NO PICKLED GINGER

NO SHICHIMI

DOUBLE UP ON PORK

NO CHILLI SAMBAL PASTE

ADD MORE KATSU CHICKEN
DOUBLE UP ON STEAK

DOUBLE UP ON TOFU

DOUBLE ON SALMON

NO CORIANDER

NO MINT

DIET COKE (VG)

EDAMAME WITH SALT (VG)

DOUBLE UP ON PRAWNS

£4

£4

£4

£4
£3
£5
£3

£5

£2
£7
£2
£5

£2
£5
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EDAMAME WITH CHILLI GARLIC
SALT (VG)

WOK FRIED GREENS (VG)

BANG BANG CAULIFLOWER (VG)
MIXED MUSHROOMS BUNS (VG)
HOISIN PULLED DUCK BUNS
VEGATSU (VG)

PRAWN RAISUKAREE CURRY
CHICKEN RAISUKAREE CURRY
TOFU RAISUKAREE CURRY (VG)
PRAWN FIRECRACKER CURRY
CHICKEN FIRECRACKER CURRY
TOFU FIRECRACKER CURRY (VG)

NEW! CRISPY CHILLI MUSHROOMS
(VG)

SPICY MISO MACKEREL
SHU 'S 'SHIOK ' CHICKEN
STICKY VEGAN ‘RIBS’ (VG)

YASAI KATSU CURRY VEGETABLES
(VG)

CHICKEN PRAWN PAD THAI
YASAI PAD THAI TOFU (VG)

YASAI VEGETABLE GYOZA RAMEN
(ve)

£14
£16
£15
£13
£16
£15
£13

£7

£17
£14
£8

£13

£14
£13

£14

SHIRODASHI PORK BELLY RAMEN
KOREAN BARBECUE BEEF BUNS
YASAI VEGETABLE GYOZA (VG)
NEW! ROTI RAISUKATSU (VG)

CHICKEN CARAMELISED ONION
KOYO BOWL

SALMON KOYO BOWL

AUBERGINE CARAMELISED ONION
KOYO BOWL

VEGAN 'CHICKEN ' KARE LOMEN
(VG)

NEW! CHICKEN GOCHUJANG RICE
BOWL

NEW! SILKEN TOFU GOCHUJANG
RICE BOWL (VG)

GRILLED DUCK DONBURI

NEW! CHICKEN TERIYAKI SOBA
YASAI YAKI SOBA MUSHROOM (VG)
NEW! KOKOPANKO CHICKEN

NEW! CHICKEN HOT POT

NEW! TOFU HOT POT (VG)

NEW! TERIYAKI BEEF BRISKET HOT
POT

NEW! PRAWN NORI ROLLS

£16
£8
£7
£6

£14

£15

£12

£14

£14

£12

£18
£15
£12

£8
£14
£13

£17

£7
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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